LPW series Power Wall battery system is 48V system for communications
back-up type LiFePO4 (lithium iron phosphate) battery products, the
system uses the advanced LiFePO4 battery technology with the benefit of
long cycle life, small size, light weight, safety and environmental
protection, and has a strong environmental adaptability, it is idea for
harsh outdoor environments.
The system also integrates a smart battery management and monitoring
module, support for remote centralized monitoring and remote battery

• High energy density and conversion efficiency
• Can use most standard VRLA chargers for this system
• Environmental Friendly, without any heavy metals
• Maintenance free throughout lifetime
LiFePO4 Advantage
Durable Lithium Battery use CS
Address: Introduction building, Xingdong industry Park, NO.61, Liuxian 2nd Road,  Baoan, Shenzhen, China.
Phone: +86-755-29123661   ||    Email: Sales@cspbattery.com
Website: https://www.cspbattery.com Copyright 2020 CSPOWER Battery Tech Co.,Ltd.
LPW Series LifePO4 Battery Items specifications
Performance Characteristics
Lithium Iron phosphate Battery Powerwall
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension（mm) Weight Cell
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs connect shape
LPW48V100 48 100 380 580 170 39 161P ≥6000 80%DoD
LPW48V150 48 150 750 580 170 58 161P ≥6000 80%DoD
LPW48V200 48 200 800 600 250 78 161P ≥6000 80%DoD
LPW48V250 48 250 950 950 30 104 161P ≥6000 80%DoD
LPW48V100H 51.2 100 380 580 170 42 161P ≥6000 80%DoD
LPW48V150H 51.2 150 750 580 170 62 161P ≥6000 80%DoD
LPW48V200H 51.2 200 800 600 250 82 161P ≥6000 80%DoD
LPW48V250H 51.2 250 950 950 30 110 161P ≥6000 80%DoD
Different Rate Discharge Curve (25°C) Different Temperature Discharge Curve At 0.5c State Of Charge Curve At 0.5c (25°C)
Charging Characteristics At 0.5c (25°C)
9.2
10.0